T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2025 Connectix E&O
Patch Quick Cat 6 UTP
Features & Benefits
•	Fully conforms to ANSI/TIA-568-C
•	Boxes available from stock in lengths from 0.3 to 10 metres
•	UTP RJ45 leads available in 10 colours
•	Each lead is individually QA tested
•	Plugs conform to ISO8877
•	Minimal Packaging - No bags, no cable ties
•	Rapid deployment
•	Save time and reduce waste
Ordering Information
Product Description Length Quantity of Leads Part Number
Patch Quick Cat 6 Box
0.3m 280 PQ-3B5-003-xx
0.5m 252 PQ-3B5-005-xx
1.0m 98 PQ-3B5-010-xx
1.5m 84 PQ-3B5-015-xx
2.0m 84 PQ-3B5-020-xx
3.0m 56 PQ-3B5-030-xx
4.0m 42 PQ-3B5-040-xx
5.0m 42 PQ-3B5-050-xx
10.0m 14 PQ-3B5-100-xx
Cable Colour Code **
Grey 01C Yellow 06C
White 02C Orange 07C
Blue 03C Purple 08C